FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

ISIN:  US3444191064

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
109.57 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

1.20% (1.30)

US3444191064
FMX

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

382 EUR

Benchmark DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

ADR

102.11 USD (100)
120.86 USD (100)
108.96 USD
110.07 USD
107.75 USD
108.27 USD
109.255226 USD
506,497
55,344,154.00
9,199

WKN: 344419106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=1551401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=1551401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b67df6f9157778eb6409db3fff60381bf02146e15b97b7b72b96aa937d7ecb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=748f0d45311d5176a&time=1722191357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14d7470212bf97ade146e2b4d68eedd69dc23273d2fb44e680a259a0b5d22601&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=750d525fc854b26ed&time=1722191357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1087492aad516e5545dbaf47a0d448870c7d90e4ae8b10bfd8b30f0dbc5e931f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f27023dea3f03332&time=1722191357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8266cd4e51165ddc57af58a468f5a3200c6552a11bd2899a6a0f511aa2d047f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43e6a3486ffa6893e&time=1722191357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17ce5e4eb47baf6ba59726f9f821757f59c81eef14893247cd36f4b4d544c602&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=039028bfb69dcec34&time=1722191357&tool=RSC

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
109.57 USD

Difference

o

1.20% (1.30)

General attributes

ISIN US3444191064
Symbol FMX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 382 EUR
(m)
Benchmark DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM
ADR
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 102.11 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 120.86 USD (100)
Open 108.96 USD
High 110.07 USD
Low 107.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 108.27 USD
VWAP 109.255226 USD
Volume (pcs) 506,497
Trading volume 55,344,154.00
Number of trades 9,199
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.75% +0.36% +31.25%
Perf (abs.) -26.97 +0.39 +26.09
Beta 0.76 0.71 0.45
Volatility 32.74 28.92 26.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 112.95 USD (594,667
110.98 USD (690,607
117.86 USD (733,000
119.55 USD (634,074

143.43 USD (2024/02/15

104.91 USD (2024/06/14

143.43 USD (2024/02/15

(

99.24 USD (2023/10/25

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 101.00 EUR 0.00 1

26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:08 99.50 EUR  0.00 10

26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 109.57 USD 55.34 9,199

26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 101.00 EUR 0.00 1

26
London Stock 2022/04/ 15:40 81.9559 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23102143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15089445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

05

2024/07/ 08:09 99.00 EUR  0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:31 100.00 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17284656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319835680

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB

General Anaya 601 Pte., Colonia Bella Vista
- - 64410 Monterrey, Nuevo Leon

Telefon: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6000
Fax: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6080
E-mail: -
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